

Township of Livingston Engineering Department
Summary of Bids

Project BID NO: 013-2013 - ADA IMPROVEMENTS TO PUBLIC PARKS (SHEET 1 OF 2)				1		2	
				Contractor Name		Contractor Name	
				Street Address		Street Address	
				City State/Zip		City State/Zip	
				Al Neto Contractors, Inc.		JAK Construction Corp.	
				1004 Severin Drive		35 Beaverson Blvd. Ste 12C	
				Bridgewater, NJ 08807		Brick, NJ 08723	
Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
2	Clearing Site	1	LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
3	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Surface Course	15	TNS	\$95.00	\$1,425.00	\$130.00	\$1,950.00
4	Gate Closure Mechanisms	3	UNIT	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
5	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	81	SY	\$75.00	\$6,075.00	\$120.00	\$9,720.00
6	Hot Mix Asphalt Sidewalk, 4" Thick (As Needed for Restoration)	5	SY	\$42.00	\$210.00	\$45.00	\$225.00
7	Detectable Warning Surface	60	SF	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00
8	Granite Block Curb	30	LF	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$30.00	\$900.00
9	Concrete Curb (Full Face and Depressed at ADA Curb Ramps)	75	LF	\$25.00	\$1,875.00	\$35.00	\$2,625.00
10	Traffic Stripes, Long Life, Thermoplastic, Blue, 6" Width	900	LF	\$1.10	\$990.00	\$5.00	\$4,500.00
11	Traffic Stripes, Long Life, Thermoplastic, White, 6" Width	180	LF	\$1.10	\$198.00	\$5.00	\$900.00
12	Traffic Stripes, Long Life, Thermoplastic, Blue 12" Width	730	LF	\$2.10	\$1,533.00	\$7.00	\$5,110.00
13	Traffic Stripes, Long Life, Thermoplastic, White 12" Width	65	LF	\$2.10	\$136.50	\$7.00	\$455.00
14	Traffic Markings, Thermoplastic, Blue	325	SF	\$6.35	\$2,063.75	\$10.00	\$3,250.00
15	Removal of Traffic Stripes	600	LF	\$0.70	\$420.00	\$1.00	\$600.00
16	Removal of Traffic Markings	160	SF	\$2.10	\$336.00	\$1.00	\$160.00
17	Van Accessible Sign (R7-8B)	11	UNIT	\$9.65	\$106.15	\$500.00	\$5,500.00
18	Handicapped Parking Sign (R7-8)	10	UNIT	\$20.13	\$201.30	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
19	Penalty Sign (\$250 Fine) (R7-8P)	10	UNIT	\$12.08	\$120.80	\$400.00	\$4,000.00
20	Yield Here to Pedestrians Sign (R1-5)	2	UNIT	\$70.00	\$140.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
21	Ahead Sign (W16-9P)	2	UNIT	\$20.13	\$40.26	\$400.00	\$800.00
22	Pedestrian Crossing Sign (W11-2)	2	UNIT	\$70.00	\$140.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
23	CDBG Project Sign	1	UNIT	\$431.25	\$431.25	\$900.00	\$900.00
24	Accessible Men/Women's Restroom Sign Containing the Symbol of Accessibility and Brailed Characters	1	UNIT	\$51.75	\$51.75	\$800.00	\$800.00
25	Topsoiling, 4" Thick	100	SY	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
26	Fertilizing and Seeding, Type "1"	100	SY	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$0.50	\$50.00
	Base Bid Total				\$30,243.76		\$58,445.00
ALTERNATE BID							
1	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
2	Clearing Site	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
3	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	100	SY	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$54.00	\$5,400.00
4	Granite Block Curb	15	LF	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$30.00	\$450.00
5	Topsoiling, 4" Thick	10	SY	\$3.00	\$30.00	\$1.00	\$10.00
6	Fertilizing and Seeding, Type "1"	10	SY	\$3.00	\$30.00	\$0.50	\$5.00
7	Alternate Bid Total				\$10,935.00		\$6,565.00
	Total				\$41,178.76		\$65,010.00

Note: Cells have been highlighted to indicate discrepancies between the bidder's reported total and the actual total.

I hereby certify that this is a true copy of the bids received on _____ (Engineer)

Township of Livingston Engineering Department
Summary of Bids

Project							
BID NO: 013-2013 - ADA IMPROVEMENTS TO PUBLIC PARKS (SHEET 2 OF 2)				3			
				Contractor Name Tony's Concrete Construction Co., Inc.		Contractor Name	
				Street Address 316 East Kinney Street		Street Address	
				City State/Zip Newark, NJ 07105		City State/Zip	
Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	1	LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	Clearing Site	1	LS	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Surface Course	15	TNS	\$140.00	\$2,100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
4	Gate Closure Mechanisms	3	UNIT	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
5	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	81	SY	\$89.00	\$7,209.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6	Hot Mix Asphalt Sidewalk, 4" Thick (As Needed for Restoration)	5	SY	\$80.00	\$400.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
7	Detectable Warning Surface	60	SF	\$37.00	\$2,220.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8	Granite Block Curb	30	LF	\$42.00	\$1,260.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
9	Concrete Curb (Full Face and Depressed at ADA Curb Ramps)	75	LF	\$42.00	\$3,150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
10	Traffic Stripes, Long Life, Thermoplastic, Blue, 6" Width	900	LF	\$1.15	\$1,035.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
11	Traffic Stripes, Long Life, Thermoplastic, White, 6" Width	180	LF	\$1.15	\$207.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
12	Traffic Stripes, Long Life, Thermoplastic, Blue 12" Width	730	LF	\$2.10	\$1,533.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
13	Traffic Stripes, Long Life, Thermoplastic, White 12" Width	65	LF	\$2.10	\$136.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
14	Traffic Markings, Thermoplastic, Blue	325	SF	\$6.50	\$2,112.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
15	Removal of Traffic Stripes	600	LF	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
16	Removal of Traffic Markings	160	SF	\$2.50	\$400.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
17	Van Accessible Sign (R7-8B)	11	UNIT	\$100.00	\$1,100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
18	Handicapped Parking Sign (R7-8)	10	UNIT	\$260.00	\$2,600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
19	Penalty Sign (\$250 Fine) (R7-8P)	10	UNIT	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
20	Yield Here to Pedestrians Sign (R1-5)	2	UNIT	\$390.00	\$780.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
21	Ahead Sign (W16-9P)	2	UNIT	\$90.00	\$180.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
22	Pedestrian Crossing Sign (W11-2)	2	UNIT	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
23	CDBG Project Sign	1	UNIT	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
24	Accessible Men/Women's Restroom Sign Containing the Symbol of Accessibility and Brailed Characters	1	UNIT	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
25	Topsoiling, 4" Thick	100	SY	\$7.00	\$700.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
26	Fertilizing and Seeding, Type "1"	100	SY	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Base Bid Total				\$47,473.00		\$0.00
ALTERNATE BID							
1	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	Clearing Site	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	100	SY	\$89.00	\$8,900.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
4	Granite Block Curb	15	LF	\$42.00	\$630.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
5	Topsoiling, 4" Thick	10	SY	\$7.00	\$70.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6	Fertilizing and Seeding, Type "1"	10	SY	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
7	Alternate Bid Total				\$15,110.00		\$0.00
	Total				\$62,583.00		\$0.00

Note: Cells have been highlighted to indicate discrepancies between the bidder's reported total and the actual total.

I hereby certify that this is a true copy of the bids received on _____ (Engineer)